
22 Holtby Avenue, Brampton
647-625-1439

NEXT SERVICE DUE:

905 889 8200
7738 Yonge St. Thornhill, L4J 1W2

4 STAR AUTO

Next Service Due:

OS-01

OS-04

OS-07

OS-05

OS-08

OS-06

OS-09

OS-02 OS-03

905-453-9191

R E P A I R

Tel: 905-795-9151

Next Service Due:Next Service Due:

905.454.7666

Next Service Due:
905.454.7666
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Next Service Due:
905.454.7666

OS-10

OS-13

OS-16

OS-14

OS-17

OS-15

OS-18

OS-11 OS-12

905.454.7666

TOYOTA
OF BRAMPTON OF MISSISSAUGA

Next Service Due:

905.454.7666

905.454.7666

BMW
Mercedes-Benz

OF TORONTO

Next Service Due: Next Service Due:

Next Service Due:Next Service Due:

Next Service Due:
905-454-7666

ABC Auto
Service You Can Trust

Next Service Due:

Next Service Due:

OS-16 OS-17 OS-18

Next Service Due:

Check Your

Frequently
OIL
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905.454.7666
Next Service Due:

OS-22

OS-25

OS-28

OS-26

OS-29

OS-27

OS-30

OS-23 OS-24

Date:

Km:

Next Service Due:

Next Service Due:
905-454-7666905-454-7666 905-454-7666

OS-19 OS-20 OS-21

Next Service Due:Next Service Due:

MARS AUTO

Das Auto. Next Appointment:

Next Service On:

BUILT

TOUGH

Next Service Due:

905-454-7666

YOUR
NEXT

SERVICE
DUE

YOUR
NEXT

SERVICE
DUE

Of Alaska

905-454-7666
2565 Steeles Ave E #21

Next Appointment:
905-454-7666

Always on Time

COMPANY
NAME
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905.454.7666905.454.7666
2565 STEELES AVE E #21 Next Service Due:

OS-38

Next Service Due:Next Service Due:
905.454.7666

OS-34 OS-35

905.454.7666

OS-36

OS-33

COMPANY NAME
Next Service Due:

COMPANY NAME

Next Service Due:Next Appointment:

OS-31 OS-32

Next Service Due:

OS-40 OS-41 OS-42

Next Service Due:

OS-39OS-37

Date:

Km:

905-454-7666

INCLUDES FILTER & SQTS OIL
QUALITY HONDA

Next Service Due:

COMPANY
NAME

2565 STEELES AVE E #21

Next Service Due:

905-454-7666 905-454-7666 905-454-7666

COMPANY
NAME

COMPANY
NAME

COMPANY
NAME

COMPANY
NAME

COMPANY
NAME

COMPANY
NAME

COMPANY
NAME

A&A
COMPANY

NAME
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